
 2022 YISS STATISTICS

 Academic Calendar
*Dates are subject to change without notice.

 Program Period
❶ 6-Week: June 27 (Tue) ~ August 3 (Thu)
❷ 4-Week: June 27 (Tue) ~ July 20 (Thu)
*Dates are subject to change without notice.

 Eligibility & Application  Materials
❶ �YISS is open to ALL STUENTS currently enrolled in an 

accredited college or university.
*Rquired document: Official transcript with GPA over 2.0/4.0
*�Freshmen, whose transcripts are not issued yet, can submit Certificate 
of Enrollment, instead.

❷ �High school seniors who have been accepted to 
accredited colleges or universities can apply.
*�Required document: Letter of Admission from accredited college or 
university

 Application Procedures
❶ ��Create an ID and Complete Online Application on YISS 

website (summer.yonsei.ac.kr)
❷ Upload required documents on the application
❸ �Pay the Application Fee
❹ Wait for Admission Review to be done
❺ �Receive Acceptance Letter via email
❻ �Complete Enrollment by paying the Tuition Fee and Other 

Fees
 �(Optional) Apply for On-Campus Housing 

                   (Application: Early-April)     
❼ Upload Insurance Document on Application System 
❽ Get Ready for your Summer Journey!

Application Period
January 2 (Mon) ~ May 11 (Thu)

Internship Application Period
February 1 (Wed) ~ March 16 (Thu)

Early Bird Promo Due
March 16 (Thu)

Early Bird Promo Payment Due
March 30 (Thu)

Application Fee Payment Due
 May 11 (Thu)

Tuition Payment Due
May 25 (Thu)

Internship 1st Result/2nd Result
April 14 (Fri)/ April 28 (Fri)

Internship
June 16 (Fri) ~ August 3 (Thu)

Dorm Check-in
June 25 (Sun)

YISS Orientation 
June 26 (Mon)

YISS Term Begins
June 27 (Tue)

YISS Term Ends
July 20 (Thu)/ August 3 (Thu)

Dorm Check-Out
July 21 (Fri)/ August 4 (Fri)

2023 YISS APPLICATION AND IMPORTANT DATES




